
!!

!!

!!

!!

!!
!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

Total Gunnison:
114% of Median

134% of Last Year

88
92

66

126
129

102

113134

95

88

126102

126

119
107102

120

142

163

108

Upper Gunnison
110%

Surface Creek
113%

Uncompahgre
132%

± 0 10 20 30 405 Miles

Gunnison River Basin Monthly Snowpack Summary 
February 1,  2016

Basin Snowpack
Percent of Median

>= 150
130 - 149
110 - 129
90 - 109
70 - 89
50 - 69
< 50

( SNOTEL
F Snow Course


